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XXVIII Polmaraton Kurpiowski im. Stanistawa Dziegielewskiego

Ostrol¢ka 2024-09-15

XXVIII Polmaraton Kurpiowski

Pos Sex Nazwisko/Name
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about:blank

ADAMOVICH
DABROWSKI
WALCZYK
SMOLINSKI
PAVELKO
ORLOWSKI
PEGO FERNANDEZ
MAREK
GURZEDA
DZIEGIELEWSKI
BOHOMIAHKOVA
POTKAJ
DYMARCZYK
KOTOMSKA
AMBROZIAK
BURZYNSKI
BRZOZKA
GACZKOWSKI
SWIECICKI
KALADKEVICH
RUDO
RATYNSKI
JEDRZEJICZYK
BARCIKOWSKI
REGULSKI
KIELAK

ZBIEC
WYSOCKI
LENKIEWICZ
WILKOWSKI
MIERZEJEWSKI
KRUPINSKI
GRABOWSKI
STOLARCZYK
CYWKA

LUBIAK
SIELECKI
MAKA

ZMUDA
KRUPKA
MERCHEL
GIZA

PIASEK
ZDUNEK
KUCZKOWSKI
KARCZMARCZYK
ZEBROWSKI
BUBEL
SZREDZINSKI
RADZIWONSKA
ZALEWSKI
PAIKA

Imie
ROMAN (137)

PRZEMYSELAW (150)

KAMIL (149)
RAFAL (62)
ANDRII (106)
MARCIN (68)
ALBERTO (123)

BARTLOMIE] (102)

RYSZARD (116)
RAFAL (133)
KHRYSTYNA (127)

PRZEMYSLAW (114)

SLAWEK (70)
GRAZYNA (112)
MARCIN (109)
GRZEGORZ (152)
WOICIECH (84)
GRZEGORZ (28)
TOMASZ (117)
YULIYA (107)
JAKUB (69)
MAREK (59)
JAROSEAW (75)
JEDRZE] (4)
DARIUSZ (97)
ARTUR (144)
DARIUSZ (26)
KAMIL (118)
WERONIKA (136)
MIROSLAW (43)
KRZYSZTOF (63)
MAREK (128)
CEZARY (67)
EWA (100)
WALDEMAR (148)
MAREK (45)
MICHAL (27)
SEAWOMIR (132)
KRYSTIAN (156)
ADRIAN (72)
MIROSLAW (60)
ROBERT (139)
PIOTR (104)
JOZEF (130)
JERZY (110)
JAKUB (146)
MAREK (44)
ROBERT (35)
PAWEL (66)
EMILIA (143)
MICHAL (120)
JAKUB (15)

Miasto/City

LESZNO
RZEKUN
MAKOW
PRZASNYSZ
KHARKIV
POZNAN
WARSZAWA
MIELEC
OSTROLEKA
NATALIN
ODESA
KADZIDLO
LIPNIKI
LOMZA

RYN
SERAFIN
WARSZAWA
RYDZEWO
OBIERWIA
WARSZAWA
LOCHOW
OTWOCK
OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA
WARSZAWA
ZELKOW
SIEMIATYCZE
OLSZEWKA
OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA
KRASNOSIELC
LELIS
RADOM
DZBENIN
KOMOROWO
OSTROLEKA
NASIELSK
OSTROLEKA
KRUKI
OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA
SZCZYTNO

0ZAROW MAZOWIECKI

OSTROLEKA
RZEKUN
WARSZAWA

WYSZKOW RYBIENKO LESNE

BIALYSTOK
OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA

YoB Time
1996 INN 01:
1989 POL 01:
1987 POL 01:
1990 POL 01:
1985 UKR 01:
1982 POL 01:
1983 ESP 01:
1994 POL 01:
1990 POL 01:
1979 POL 01:
1991 UKR 01:
1994 POL 01:
1986 POL 01:
1981 POL 01:
1985 POL 01:
1983 POL 01:
1998 POL 01:
1982 POL 01:
1982 POL 01:
1993 POL 0O1:
1990 POL 0O1:
1976 POL 01:
1982 POL 01:
1993 POL 01:
1968 POL 01:
1994 POL 01:
1982 POL 01:
1979 POL 01:
1992 POL 01:
1964 POL 01:
1968 POL 01:
1995 POL 01:
1978 POL 01:
1978 POL 01:
1977 POL 01:
1984 POL 01:
1977 POL 01:
1966 POL 01:
1991 POL 01:
1997 POL 01:
1976 POL 01:
1974 POL 01:
1965 POL 01:
1964 POL 01:
:40:
:40:
140
141:
41
143:
:44:03 M40/18 Powi/20
144:

1956 POL 01
1982 POL 01
1964 POL 01
1981 POL 01
1986 POL 01
1983 POL 01
1975 POL 01
1985 POL 01

08:
11:
11:
14:
18:
19:
22:
22:
22:
23:
23:
24:
26:
26:
26:
28:
29:
29:
29:
29:
29
30:
31:
31:
32:
33:
34:
34:
35:
35:
36:
36:
36:
36:
37:
37:
37:
38:
38:
38:
38
39:
39:
39:

Ranks
30 M20/1

26 M30/1 Powi/1
40 M30/2

58 M30/3

21 M30/4

29 M40/1

31 M40/2

50 M30/5

59 M30/6

16 M40/3

37 K30/1

38 M30/7 Powi/2
31 M30/8 Powi/3
53 K40/1

53 M30/9

24 M40/4 Powi/4
06 M20/2 Powi/5
11 M40/5

17 M40/6 Powi/6
31 K30/2

149 M30/10

07 M40/7

17 M40/8 Powi/7
22 M30/11 Powi/8
34 M50/1 Powi/9
27 M30/12

24 M40/9

41 M40/10

15 K30/3 Powi/10
24 M60/1

04 M50/2 Powi/11
16 M20/3 Powi/12
32 M40/11

39 K40/2 Powi/13
01 M40/12

12 M40/13 Powi/14

19 M40/14

01 M50/3

08 M30/13

19 M20/4 Powi/15

149 M40/15 Powi/16

01 M50/4
04 M50/5 Powi/17
19 M60/2
07 M60/3

11 M40/16 Powi/18
143 M60/4 Powi/19

32 M40/17

148 M30/14

58 K40/3

32 M30/15

13
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53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

47
48
49
7

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
8

9

57
58
59
10
60
61
62
63
64
11
12
13
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
14
15
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
16
84
17
85
18
86
19
20
87
88
21
22
89
90
23

about:blank

SIECZAK
GLOSEK
PAKULA
GOZDAN
CHROSTOWSKI
ZAWODNIK
RASINSKI
ZYSKOWSKI
CHORAZEWICZ
KOSSAKOWSKI
CHOLEWSKI
PODOLAK
TRUSZKOWSKA
PAWEOWSKI
MACKO
PEDZICH
RESKA
DEREJICZYK
SZCZEPANEK
BIEDKA

DYKO
MILCZAREK
PULAWSKA
STOLARCZYK
WYSOCKA
KWIATKOWSKI
ROMANIK
ZYLOWSKI
GRZESZCZYK
KRUCZYNSKI
PAZURKIEWICZ
CHOMA
PERZAN
OSTROWSKA
ZAWODNIK
KOTLARZ
CHALAMONSKI
RZYSZKIEWICZ
DOMITRZ
SCIBEK

BALA
CHOINOWSKI
LASKOWSKI
KOWALSKI
WASILEWSKI
MOSCICKI
SOKOLOWSKA
WO03SZ
KORDAL
DUSZAK
DYMERSKA
KRUCZYNSKI
KOMUDA
BACZEWSKA
BALCERAK
NOSEK

ZYLKO

SCIBEK
LEMANSKI
DAWIDCZYK

MAREK (31)
ROBERT (155)
CEZARY (93)
AGNIESZKA (105)
MICHAL (74)
ANONIMOWY (46)
PIOTR (113)
ARTUR (57)
EUGENIUSZ (30)
KAMIL (90)
ARKADIUSZ (89)
JOANNA (95)
MARTA (94)
BARTOSZ (86)
MARIUSZ (92)
WALDEMAR (151)
MILENA (121)
MARCIN (77)
MICHAL (7)
ROBERT (39)
PRZEMYSEAW (25)
GRZEGORZ (88)
JOANNA (64)
JOANNA (82)
TERESA (119)
MAREK (55)
TOMASZ (6)
WOJCIECH (81)
LUKASZ (140)
JANUSZ (65)
KRZYSZTOF (10)
MAREK (12)
MONIKA (37)
ANGELIKA (131)
ANONIMOWY (141)
KAROL (56)
TOMASZ (108)
TOMASZ (85)
ROBERT (50)
MICHAL (1)
PAWEL (91)
PRZEMYSLAW (103)
WIKTOR (19)
WALDEMAR (61)
ANDRZEJ (71)
ZENON (73)
MARTYNA (96)
PATRYK (125)
KATARZYNA (24)
KAMIL (47)
ANETA (33)
TOMASZ (138)
KLAUDIA (14)
KLAUDIA (145)
ADAM (42)
TOMASZ (147)
ANNA (2)
JOANNA (40)
GRZEGORZ (5)
NORBERT (134)

NADWODNA-PIERSA DOROTA (58)
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OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA
PULTUSK
BIALYSTOK

PRZASNYSZ
OSTROLEKA
MYSZYNIEC
OLSZEWO-BORKI
STARE BOSEWO
DZBENIN
LEGIONOWO
CZARNOWIEC
BIALOBIEL
OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA
MILANOWEK
OBIERWIA
OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA
LELIS
OSTROLEKA
SIEMIATYCZE
BIALYSTOK

SZWENDROWY MOST

STARY LUBOTYN
ANTONIE
OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA
REPKI
OSTROLEKA
LELIS

OLSZTYN
OSTROLEKA

SOKOLOW PODLASKI

DZBENIN
MYSZYNIEC
CHRZCZONY
OSTROLEKA
LELIS
OSTROLEKA
LIPNIKI
RUTKI
KRAKOW
OSTROLEKA
TUROSL
KADZIDLO
WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
CZERWIN
OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA
RZEKUN
OSTROLEKA
RZEKUN
OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA

1974 POL
1970 POL
1982 POL
1983 POL
1986 POL
1971 POL
1997 POL
1976 POL
1964 POL
1981 POL
1984 POL
1982 POL
1985 POL
2006 POL
1978 POL
1961 POL
1989 POL
1997 POL
1982 POL
1974 POL
1992 POL
1975 POL
1987 POL
1978 POL
1975 POL
1981 POL
1985 POL
1987 POL
1987 POL
1959 POL
1988 POL
1976 POL
1999 POL
1989 POL
1986 POL
1990 POL
1975 POL
1973 POL
1974 POL
1989 POL
1999 POL
1975 POL
2007 POL
1978 POL
1980 POL
1953 POL
2002 POL
1991 POL
1993 POL
2004 POL
1982 POL
1990 POL
1997 POL
1990 POL
1986 POL
1976 POL
1990 POL
1984 POL
1984 POL
1974 POL
1964 POL

01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

01

01

:44:37 M50/6

:44:57 M50/7

:45:11 M40/19

:45:16 K40/4

:45:51 M30/16

:45:52 M50/8 Powi/21
:46:04 M20/5

:46:19 M40/20 Powi/22
:46:33 M60/5 Powi/23
:46:52 M40/21 Powi/24
:47:07 M40/22

:47:29 K40/5 Powi/25
:48:05 K30/4

:48:23 M20/6 Powi/26
:48:30 M40/23 Powi/27
:48:42 M60/6 Powi/28
:49:16 K30/5 Powi/29
:49:31 M20/7

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
:53:39 M40/26
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

50:05 M40/24 Powi/30
50:21 M50/9

51:07 M30/17 Powi/31
51:11 M40/25

51:39 K30/6 Powi/32
51:56 K40/6

52:00 K40/7

55:22 M30/18 Powi/33
55:46 M30/19

55:58 M30/20 Powi/34
56:28 M60/7 Powi/35
56:43 M30/21

56:58 M40/27 Powi/36
57:06 K20/1 Powi/37
57:52 K30/7 Powi/38
58:08 M30/22

58:20 M30/23

58:24 M40/28

58:26 M50/10

58:26 M50/11 Powi/39
58:34 M30/24 Powi/40
58:43 M20/8 Powi/41
58:44 M40/29 Powi/42

:59:30 M20/9 Powi/43
01:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

59:43 M40/30 Powi/44
00:09 M40/31 Powi/45
00:58 M70/1

01:03 K20/2

01:14 M30/25 Powi/46
03:08 K30/8

03:43 M20/10 Powi/47
05:30 K40/8

05:33 M30/26

05:46 K20/3 Powi/48
05:50 K30/9

06:45 M30/27

08:33 M40/32

09:48 K30/10 Powi/49
10:28 K40/9

10:54 M40/33 Powi/50
11:16 M50/12

11:23 K60/1

2/3
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114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136

91
92
93
94
95
24
25
96
26
97
98
99
100
101
27
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
28

about:blank

MIZEREK
BUJINICKI
RESKA
ROGINSKI
ZEBROWSKI
CHOROMANSKA
KOSSAKOWSKA
MURAWSKI
SOBIERANSKA
BUDZISZEWSKI
J6ZEFOWICZ
GAWRYCH
KOHUT
WARPECHOWSKI
ROZANSKA
WISNIEWSKI
DUSZAK
DABROWSKI
MACIAK
WISNIEWSKI
BEDNARZAK
SOWA

MIZEREK
SAIDA

RAFAL (36)
KAZIMIERZ (34)
JAKUB (135)
RAFAL (76)
SEBASTIAN (18)
JOANNA (41)
BOGUMILA (83)
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BARANOWO
WOLOMIN
OSTROLEKA
BIALOBIEL
OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA

MAKSYMILIAN (115) OSTROLEKA

EDYTA (124)
ADAM (98)
DAMIAN (52)
MARIUSZ (49)
RAFAL (111)
PAWEL (80)
ELZBIETA (78)
KRZYSZTOF (20)
MATEUSZ (53)
DANIEL (22)
SYLWESTER (8)
PIOTR (142)
TADEUSZ (79)
ANDRZEJ (54)
ANNA (38)
IGOR (11)

PRZASNYSZ
OSTROLEKA
POZNAN
BYDGOSZCZ
ZGORZALA
SIEMIATYCZE
SIEMIATYCZE
OSTROLEKA
KADZIDLO
SULEJOWEK
OSTROLEKA
LEGIONOWO
SIEDLCE
PILAWA
JASTRZABKA
WOLA RASZTOWSKA

1987 POL
1964 POL
1987 POL
1972 POL
1989 POL
1973 POL
1979 POL
2003 POL
1973 POL
1975 POL
1988 POL
1990 POL
1969 POL
1969 POL
1973 POL
1996 POL
2008 POL
1981 POL
1979 POL
2001 POL
1958 POL
1981 POL
1985 POL
1993 POL

02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
:21:07 M20/11 Powi/57
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:
02:

02

12:39 M30/28 Powi/51
15:44 M60/8

16:13 M30/29 Powi/52
18:17 M50/13 Powi/53
18:41 M30/30 Powi/54
18:55 K50/1 Powi/55
20:55 K40/10 Powi/56

21:19 K50/2

23:22 M40/34 Powi/58
23:36 M30/31

23:38 M30/32

26:41 M50/14

27:23 M50/15

27:25 K50/3

30:34 M20/12 Powi/59
31:10 M20/13 Powi/60
31:17 M40/35

32:36 M40/36

33:17 M20/14

34:55 M60/9

35:03 M40/37

36:52 K30/11 Powi/61

3/3
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VI Kurpiowska Dycha

Pos Sex
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Nazwisko/Name

MISIEWICZ
SWIERDZEWSKI
DEMBOWSKI
KOWALCZYK
SUCHECKI
STELMACH
ROGOZINSKI
BUDZILEK
SOLIWODA
RAFALIK
KULAWIK
KOZIATEK
GRACZYK
BORKOWSKI
KOZIATEK
KIERNOZEK
STASKIEWICZ
ZYRKOWSKI
GOROWSKI
PLEBAN
JAKUBOWSKA
SAWICKI
STOLARCZYK
PIENKOS
MIKOLAICZYK
KULESZA
MOWINSKI
WIERZCHOLOWSKI
STANASIUK
KOZIATEK
DLUGOSZ
MODZELEWSKI
GADOMSKI
KOZIATEK
ZARZYCKI
CYMEK
OLSZEWSKI
BEDZKOWSKI
SZYMANSKI
KUCISZ
RZEWNICKI
MAJEWSKI
MARCHWINSKI
KORZENIECKI
SLEPOWRONSKI
PULAWSKI
ZAURSKI
JANCZEWSKI
ZACH
KORYTKOWSKI
MODZELEWSKI
KORZEP-CZEKALSKA
SZCZEPANEK
WYRWAS
TRZCINSKA
OPECHOWSKI
GRZYB
LENKIEWICZ
PARDA

MAJK
SWIERDZEWSKA
PULAWSKI
BARSZCZ
MATUSZAK
KRZYZEWSKI
CHOREN

Imie
MICHAL (283)
DAMIAN (289)
MARIUSZ (261)
DOMINIK (297)
RAFAL (191)
TOMASZ (266)
KAROL (216)
MARTYNA (221)
JACEK (276)
KAMIL (236)
BARTLOMIE] (187)
JAKUB (212)
KAROLINA (243)
ADAM (287)
SEBASTIAN (182)
TOMASZ (239)
JAKUB (267)
ROBERT (278)
KAROL (262)
MAREK (235)
ALEKSANDRA (260)
PAWEL (154)
TOMASZ (240)
MARIUSZ (208)
MARCIN (257)
MAREK (193)
KAROL (265)
MARCIN (271)
MALWINA (291)
MARCIN (203)
MAREK (274)
WIESLAW (210)

Miasto/City
OLSZTYN
OSTROLEKA
LIDZBARK

CHUDEK
CERANOW
DZBENIN
KADZIDLO
KETRZYN
KALINOWO
OSTROLEKA
SZCZYTNO
KUTNO
SULEJOWEK
SZCZYTNO
SZCZYTNO
LEG STAROSCINSKI
KETRZYN
GRAJEWO
LOMZA

ELK
BORAWE
OSTROLEKA
LAZY
LOMZA
BARANOWO
MYSZYNIEC
WARSZAWA
BYSTRZYCA
SZCZYTNO
MRAGOWO
OSTROLEKA

PRZEMYSLAW (290) OSTROLEKA

JAKUB (204)
WOJICIECH (211)
SYLWIA (244)
DANIEL (189)
MAREK (246)
MATEUSZ (186)
PIOTR (249)
MAREK (275)
ZDZISEAW (205)
PIOTR (279)
MARCIN (207)
MARCIN (234)
KAZIMIERZ (217)
PAWEL (286)
KAROL (248)
MARCIN (247)
ADRIAN (190)
KRZYSZTOF (209)
DOROTA (293)
SZYMON (255)
TADEUSZ (206)
NATALIA (241)
DANIEL (296)
ADAM (200)

SZCZYTNO
OSTROLEKA
LOMZA
WARSZAWA
OSTROLEKA
WARSZAWA
OSTROLEKA
CZERWIN
RZEKUN
FOMIANKI
OSTROLEKA
RZEKUN
LYSE
DZBENIN
OSTROLEKA
KALINOWO
OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA
WIELBARK
LOMZA
KADZIDLO
OSTROLEKA
OSTROLEKA

PRZEMYSLAW (201) LAZY

JAROSLAW (270)
AGNIESZKA (295)
PAULINA (220)
BOGUSLAW (277)
GRZEGORZ (256)
DARIUSZ (250)
GRZEGORZ (251)
MAREK (237)

LIPNIKI
OSTROLEKA
DZBENIN
KADZIDLO
LASKI
OSTROLEKA
LIPNIKI
OSTROLEKA

YoB
1995 POL 00:
1993 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
2004 POL 00:
2002 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
1999 POL 00:
1996 POL 00:
1974 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1985 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
1995 POL 00:
1970 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
1991 POL 00:
1983 POL 00:
1977 POL 00:
1980 POL 00:
1975 POL 00:
1972 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
1974 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
1987 POL 00:
1962 POL 00:
1964 POL 00:
1984 POL 00:
2007 POL 00:
1971 POL 00:
1978 POL 00:
1997 POL 00:
1968 POL 00:
1995 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:
1958 POL 00:
1979 POL 00:
1982 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
1963 POL 00:
1973 POL 00:
1977 POL 00:
1994 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
1966 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
2000 POL 00:
1959 POL 00:
2002 POL 00:
1987 POL 00:
1992 POL 00:
1990 POL 00:
1976 POL 00:
1986 POL 00:
1998 POL 00:
1968 POL 00:
1997 POL 00:
1971 POL 00:
1973 POL 00:
1981 POL 00:

Time

32
33
33
34
34

53
53

Ranks
115 M20/1
:34 M30/1
:50 M40/1
:35 M20/2
148 M20/3
111 M40/2
116 M20/4
124 K20/1
:25 M50/1
133 M30/2
:38 M40/3
:40 M30/3
147 K30/1
:52 M40/4
128 M30/4
124 M40/5
125 M20/5
:25 M50/2
110 M30/5
:37 M40/6
153 K30/2
:05 M40/7
:09 M40/8
141 M40/9
119 M40/10
:51 M50/3
:01 M40/11
:08 M50/4
122 K30/3
:55 M30/6
:05 M60/1
112 M60/2
117 M40/12
122 M20/6
122 M50/5
:50 K40/1
:51 M20/7
:54 M50/6
:08 M20/8
:17 M40/13
144 M40/14
111 M60/3
:35 M40/15
139 M40/16
150 M30/7
:10 M60/4
:33 M50/7
:51 M40/17
114 M30/8
:25 M30/9
:30 M50/8
132 K40/2
:50 M20/9
111 M60/5
132 K20/2
144 M30/10
148 M30/11
:51 M30/12
:00 M40/18
:00 K30/4
:01 K20/3
111 M50/9
148 M20/10
:00 M50/10
:01 M50/11
:08 M40/19



67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

MAJCHRZAK
MYSZKA
RYKOWSKI
SZMIGIEL
STACHACZ
GUMKOWSKI
BULKOWSKI
WEKWEIT
CHOMA
DOBKOWSKI
tADA
BIALOBRZESKI
SZKUDLAREK
CZEKALSKI
BRODZIK
KACZYNSKA
DABROWSKA
ZABIELSKI
ROSINSKA
SACHARSKI
SZYSZKA
JAROSINSKI
TLOMACKI
DLUGOSZ
PARZYCHOWSKI
MIERZEJEWSKI
MAZURKIEWICZ
ZALESKI
WIKTORSKA
DABROWSKA

CEZARY (215)
MARCIN (264)
GRZEGORZ (222)
KAROL (253)
MIROSEAW (198)
ANDRZEJ (181)
KRZYSZTOF (288)
NATALIA (153)
GRAZYNA (281)
BARTOSZ (280)
DARIUSZ (219)
WITOLD (213)
EMILIA (199)
MARIUSZ (292)
JOANNA (272)
BARBARA (184)
KAROLINA (3)
DANIEL (195)
DOROTA (225)
WIESEAW (284)
PIOTR (238)
MARCIN (228)
ADRIAN (233)
LIDIA (273)
KRZYSZTOF (294)
ANDRZEJ (245)
GRZEGORZ (223)
MARIUSZ (269)
MARIOLA (218)
MARIA (242)

NADWODNA-STACHACZ AGATA (214)

SZMIGIEL
CWALINA
TLOMACKA
KOCHMAN
TYSZKA
SZOSTKOWSKA
ZIELINSKA
ORZOL
KOSSAKOWSKA
KOZ+OWSKI
KSIAZEK

KATARZYNA (254)
JOANNA (258)
MARTA (232)
IWONA (224)
NATALIA (230)
MAGDALENA (194)
MONIKA (259)
WOICIECH (252)
ANNA (263)
EDWARD (227)
MATEUSZ (282)

NADARZYN 1982 POL 00:
GRAJEWO 1972 POL 00:
DREZEWO 1977 POL 00:
LYSE 1981 POL 00:
OSTROLEKA 1965 POL 00:
OSTROLEKA 1954 POL 00:
OSTROLEKA 1981 POL 00:
OSTROLEKA 2009 POL 00:
REPKI 1978 POL 00:
OSTROLEKA 1990 POL 00:
OLSZEWO-BORKI 1970 POL 00:
OSTROLEKA 1950 POL 00:
OSTROLEKA 1988 POL 00:
OSTROLEKA 1974 POL 00:
MYSZYNIEC STARY 1983 POL 00:
LELIS 1976 POL 00:
GOWOROWO 1981 POL 00:
BIALOBRZEG DALSZY 1988 POL 00:
DZBENIN 1986 POL 00:
OSTROLEKA 1957 POL 00:
OSTROW MAZOWIECKA 1975 POL 00:
OSTROLEKA 1976 POL 00:
OSTROLEKA 1989 POL 00:
MRAGOWO 1965 POL 00:
OSTROLEKA 1988 POL 01:
LAWY 1965 POL 01:
OTWOCK 1982 POL 01:
OSTROLEKA 1976 POL 01:
JEDNOROZEC 1971 POL 01:
BIENIEWICE 1973 POL 01:
OSTROLEKA 1965 POL 01:
LYSE 1981 POL 01:
NOWOGROD 1981 POL 01:
OSTROLEKA 1991 POL 01:
WARSZAWA 1963 POL 01:
OSTROLEKA 1993 POL 01:
OLSZEWO-BORKI 1990 POL 01:
MYSZYNIEC 1979 POL 01:
OSTROLEKA 1987 POL 01:
OLSZEWO-BORKI 1980 POL 01:
LYSE 1957 POL 01:
DLUGOSIODLO 2005 POL 01:

53:
53:
54:
54:
54:
55:
55:
55:
55:
55:
56:
56:
56:
56:
57:
57:
57:
57:
58:
58:
59:
59:
59:
59:
00:
00:
00:
01:
01:
01:
01:
03:
04:
05:
05:
07:
08:
08:
09:

11

42 M40/20
45 M50/12
06 M40/21
48 M40/22
48 M50/13
03 M70/1
12 M40/23
26

31 K40/3
40 M30/13
04 M50/14
18 M70/2
25 K30/5
40 M50/15
23 K40/4
29 K40/5
50 K40/6
59 M30/14
41 K30/6
47 M60/6
26 M40/24
29 M40/25
48 M30/15
51 K50/1
22 M30/16
54 M50/16
54 M40/26
07 M40/27
38 K50/2
44 K50/3
45 K50/4
31 K40/7
06 K40/8
05 K30/7
07 K60/1
18 K30/8
18 K30/9
27 K40/9
53 M30/17

126 K40/10
12:
46:

30 M60/7
28 M20/11



